BHS Battery Roller Stands provide the ideal location to charge, store, and exchange lift truck batteries with convenience and ease. Battery
Roller Stands are constructed with heavy-duty steel with a powder coat finish for durability and spark-proof, poly-sleeved rollers to make
battery transfers safe and easy. Countless compartment configurations, safety features, and options are available to provide custom solutions.
Battery Roller Stands
bhs1.com1.800.BHS.9500
Battery Handling Equipment
BHS1.com1.800.BHS.9500
BHS also provides custom battery handling equipment to meet any challenge.

MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS (IMPERIAL/METRIC)
MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS (IMPERIAL/METRIC)
BS Model Number Key: BS-XX-Y-ZZ-AA
XX = Roller Compartment Width
Y = Number of Compartments
ZZ = Single Level, Double Stack, Triple Stack, or Quad Stack
AA = Roller Compartment Depth, Standard is 40" (1016 mm)
BS-DS with optional Catwalk and LadderBS-SL
BHS1.COM  BATTERY HANDLING EQUIPMENT // SYSTEM STANDS 5
Triple Stack System Stands
Quad Stack System Stands
MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS (IMPERIAL/METRIC)
MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS (IMPERIAL/METRIC)MODEL
ROLLER
COMPARTMENT
WIDTH
FRAME WIDTH
BS-15-6-TS 15" / 381 mm 38" / 965 mm
BS-15-12-TS 15" / 381 mm 73" / 1854 mm
BS-18-6-TS 18" / 457 mm 44" / 1118 mm
BS-18-12-TS 18" / 457 mm 85" / 2159 mm
BS-21-6-TS 21" / 533 mm 50" / 1270 mm
BS-21-12-TS 21" / 533 mm 97" / 2464 mm
BS-24-6-TS 24" / 610 mm 56" / 1422 mm
BS-24-12-TS 24" / 610 mm 109" / 2769 mm
BS-30-3-TS 30" / 762 mm 38" / 965 mm
BS-30-6-TS 30" / 762 mm 73" / 1854 mm
BS-36-3-TS 36" / 914 mm 44" / 1118 mm
BS-36-6-TS 36" / 914 mm 85" / 2159 mm
BS-42-3-TS 42" / 1067 mm 50" / 1270 mm
BS-42-6-TS 42" / 1067 mm 97" / 2464 mm
BS-48-3-TS 48" / 1219 mm 56" / 1422 mm
BS-48-6-TS 48" / 1219 mm 109" / 2769 mm
MODEL
ROLLER
COMPARTMENT
WIDTH
FRAME WIDTH
BS-15-8-QS 15" / 381 mm 38" / 965 mm
BS-15-16-QS 15" / 381 mm 73" / 1854 mm
BS-18-8-QS 18" / 457 mm 44" / 1118 mm
BS-18-16-QS 18" / 457 mm 85" / 2159 mm
BS-21-8-QS 21" / 533 mm 50" / 1270 mm
BS-21-16-QS 21" / 533 mm 97" / 2464 mm
BS-24-8-QS 24" / 610 mm 56" / 1422 mm
BS-24-16-QS 24" / 610 mm 109" / 2769 mm
BS-30-4-QS 30" / 762 mm 38" / 965 mm
BS-30-8-QS 30" / 762 mm 73" / 1854 mm
BS-36-4-QS 36" / 914 mm 44" / 1118 mm
BS-36-8-QS 36" / 914 mm 85" / 2159 mm
BS-42-4-QS 42" / 1067 mm 50" / 1270 mm
BS-42-8-QS 42" / 1067 mm 97" / 2464 mm
BS-48-4-QS 48" / 1219 mm 56" / 1422 mm
BS-48-8-QS 48" / 1219 mm 109" / 2769 mm
BS-TS BS-QS with Operator Aboard Battery Extractor
Seismic Zone 4 Rated
BATTERY HANDLING EQUIPMENT // SYSTEM STANDS  BHS1.COM6
•	 Threaded-rod feet allow the roller height of the stand to
be adjusted ± 0.5” (± 13 mm) for added convenience
•	 26” deep charger shelf comes standard; can be ordered without
•	 Six spark-proof, poly-sleeved rollers per compartment reduce
corrosive build-up and extend product life
•	 Models available in various compartment widths to accommodate
batteries from 12” to 42”
•	 40” (1016 mm) standard compartment depth
•	 Hitch pin-secured roller axles for ease of maintenance
•	 Standard roller height available from 4.5” to 29.5” (114 mm to 749
mm). Option BS-LE required for heights above 10” (254 mm).
Note: roller height required when ordering
•	 CR-1 cable retractor mounting holes
•	 Charger shelves come slotted, allowing for optional 6” (152 mm)
shelf extension between stands

(1270 mm)
BSS MODEL SERIES OPTIONS
BSS-24-50-ADJ
Battery Service Stand
MODEL
SERIES MODEL
ROLLER
COMPARTMENT
WIDTH
ROLLER
COMPARTMENT
DEPTH
FRAME WIDTH O.A. STAND
WIDTH
BSS
BSS-15 15” (381 mm)
40” (1016 mm)
16.125” (410 mm) 17” (432 mm)
BSS-18 18” (457 mm) 19.125” (486 mm) 20” (508 mm)
BSS-21 21” (533 mm) 22.125” (562 mm) 23” (584 mm)
BSS-24 24” (610 mm) 25.125” (638 mm) 26” (660 mm)
BSS-30 30” (762 mm) 32” (813 mm) 33” (838 mm)
BSS-ADJ
BSS-15-50-ADJ 15” (381 mm) 50” (1270 mm) 16.125” (410 mm) 21.125” (537 mm)
BSS-18-ADJ 18” (457 mm) 40” (1016 mm) 19.125” (486 mm) 24.125” (613 mm)
BSS-24-50-ADJ 24” (610 mm) 50” (1270 mm) 25.125” (638 mm) 30.125” (765 mm)
BSS-ADJ-D
BSS-18-ADJ-D 18” (457 mm)
40” (1016 mm)
19.125” (486 mm) 24.125” (613 mm)
BSS-24-ADJ-D 24” (610 mm) 25.125” (638 mm) 30.125” (765 mm)
BSS-30-ADJ-D 30” (762 mm) 32” (813 mm) 37” (940 mm)
BSS-ADJ-D-KD BSS-24-ADJ-D-KD 24” (610 mm) 50” (1270 mm) 25.125” (638 mm) 30.125” (765 mm)
MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS
BSS BSS-ADJ BSS-ADJ-D BSS-ADJ-D-KD
The Knock Down model separates
into three manageable sections to